Green Mtn Unified School District

FY19 Budget Changes:

Previously presented to voters:
Cut Teaching Dean from Chester-Andover
Increase Flexible Pathways at GM to 1.0 FTE

Add 3 or 4 Grade Teacher - CAES

Add PBIS Assistant for Chester Andover
Add .4 FTE K-12 STEAM Coordinator

Increase Elementary World Language
Coordinator/Teacher to .2 FTE

Add .5 FTE Math Interventionist - CTES
Reduce Hot Lunch Staff at CAES and GM

Central Office Assessment Reduction 2/22
Central Office Assessment Reduction 4/12

Special Ed Assessment Reduction 2/22
Technology Assessment Reduction 4/12
Homework Club -error in worker comp
VT State Teacher Retirement -reduction

New GM Principal

New Budget with changes

Net change to budget

General State Support Grant
Equalized Pupil
Cost per pupil

$ 12,547,513.00
S (72,659.00)
S 35,615.00

S 58,814.00

S 33,653.00

S 42,126.00

S 1,675.00
S 29,438.00
S (23,629.00)

$  (10,518.00)
$  (50,402.00)

$  (57,900.00)
$ (8,162.00)
$ (2,322.00)
$ (2,506.00)

S 11,407.00

$ 12,532,143.00

S (15,370.00)

$ 11,087,235.00
709.02
S 15,637.41

April 17, 2018



Revenues:

Prior Year Fund Balance

Tuition

Tuition - Preschool

Transportation Reimbursement
Checking/Sweep Interest

Rentals

School to Work Reimb - U39
Miscellaneous Revenue

Gen'l State Support Grant

VoEd - State on Behalf of

Small School Grant

State Transportation Aid

Driver's Ed Reimbursement

High School Completion Reimbursement
Medicaid Grant Revenue

Andover Town - Lease/Deeded Interest
MAC Reimbursment for HWC
Chester Town - Williams/Ingalls
Track Meet Proceeds

Technology - Student Repairs

Sales of Old Technology

E-Rate Reimbursement

Local Special Ed Reimbursement
Intensive Reimbursement

TRSU Reimbursement for Clinician
Prior Year Special Ed Reimbursement
Tech Center - On Behalf Of

Tech - Unenrolled Residents

VoEd - Transportation Reimbursement
Sales to Students

Ala Carte Revenue

Miscellaneous Food Revenue -Food
Sub grant - State Lunch Match

Sub grant - State Breakfast Match

Sub grant - Federal Lunch Reimbursement
Sub grant - Federal Breakfast Reimbursement

USDA Foods

Shared Medicaid Clerk
Transportation from CAES to GM
Food Service Director for CAES to GM
EEE Block Grant

Collaborative Reimbursement

Title 1A

Green Mountain Unified School District
FY19 Proposed Budget (Condensed)

FY18
Consolidated
Budget

$92,903.00
$453,901.00
$0.00
$2,885.00
$7,571.00
$13,500.00
$18,450.00
$6,500.00
$10,652,316.00
$0.00
$40,042.00
$144,070.00
$5,500.00
$3,500.00
$166,000.00
$58.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$7,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$455,665.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$35,000.00
$107,600.00
$8,100.00
$12,300.00
$7,300.00
$1,800.00
$153,500.00
$45,000.00
$0.00
$12,445,461.00

S 13,902.00
$111,756.00
$32,092.00
$34,703.00
$284,151.00
$2,500.00
$12,924,565.00

FY19 Proposed

Budget - District
wide

($27,172.00)
$199,638.00
$18,660.00
$2,885.00
$6,250.00
$13,500.00
$19,093.00
$6,500.00
$11,087,235.00
$0.00
$52,772.00
$0.00
$5,500.00
$3,500.00
$166,000.00
$103.00
$0.00
$1,266.00
$0.00
$2,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$636,156.00
$27,557.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$86,000.00
$5,500.00
$5,600.00
$7,300.00
$1,800.00
$163,000.00
$41,500.00

$12,532,143.00

709.02 $

4/16/2018

15,637.41
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